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Richard John Newland

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Richard John Newland
NN11 6LH

Date of birth September 1954
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IRONBRIDGE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MEADOWGRASS LIMITED
DANCERACE PLC

E3 DIRECT LIMITED

DANCERACE PLC

E3 DIRECT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09390935
03230446
02717007
03864437

02717007

03864437

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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907357130

907357130

The Pilgrims
Beech Hill, Hellidon
Daventry
Northamptonshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/04/2020
30/07/2002
10/10/2000
10/10/2000

10/10/2000

10/10/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/07/2023
27/01/2005
31/12/2001
31/12/2001

31/12/2001

31/12/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



